
08-09h

09-10h

10-11h

11-12h

12-13h

13-14h

14-15h

15-16h

16-17h

17-18h

18-19h

19-20h
Planning Status: 07.07.2021

   Concepts of Machine Intelligence
   Methods of Machine Intelligence
   Applications of Machine Intelligence

17163 S: Scientific Writing 
(online)

28420 L: Principles of 
Medical Imaging 

Timetable Master Computer Science, Major in Machine Intelligence, Fall21

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

45402 L: Foundations of 
Distributed Systems 

(presence/online)

45402 L: Foundations of 
Distributed Systems 

(presence/online)

45402 E: Foundations of 
Distributed Systems (online)

45401 L: Bioinformatic 
Algorithms (online)

45400 E: Planning and 
Optimization (online)

26937 L: 
Data 

processing 
and control

45401 E: Bioinformatics 
Algorithms (online)

45400 L: 
Planning and 
Optimization 

(online)
15731 L: Multimedia 

Retrieval (online)
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